. Nb
| penenTa

291
70
1001
1091

302

344
1091
1091

Hanmenosanuue
011014

JapTpak

[L0B ¢ Kypunei
80/180

Oryperr coneHbli

Xued mneHnyHbIi
Xneb pkanoi

Haii ¢ caxapom

Wroro sasrpax:

Ooen
CBexkna tyimeHas

bopi ¢ kanycroit n
Kaprodenem

Korierst 13

[ lienmnunas kata
paccnimyaras

ropsanner 80/40

Komnor n3 g0110K

Xaed nueHuaHbIN

Xaed praHoi
Mroro oben:

Beero:

[Mumesbie Bemecra (r)
Macea,r Ilena, E)Hepl‘ETlfl‘IECKH-H
pyo HEeHHOCTD, KKau
yrieso-
OCJIKH | SKHPBI
JbI
260 | 4980 | 2428 | 2442 | 38.02 520.8
100 500 | 08 0.2 57 18
30 160 | 228 | 024 | 1476 7032
30 160 | 198 | 036 | 10,02 51.24
222 3.00 0,1 0 15 60
642,00 | 61,00 | 2944 | 2522 | 81,00 720,36
100 | 3.00 | 168 | 122 10,5 5968
250 6.02 | 199 | 459 | 1238 99.95
120 | 31.57 | 13.08 16 2235 240.15
180 820 | 926 | 475 | 51,94 287.51
200 | 9.01 0.3 0 27.3 1121
30 160 | 228 | 024 | 1476 70.32
30 160 | 198 | 036 | 1002 51.24
910 | 61,00 | 30,57 | 27,16 | 149,25 920,95
1552.00 | . 60.01 | 5238 | 23025 164131




